
 
 

 
I/we   

(full name) 

 
Of  

(postal address) 

 
Telephone: Mobile:  

 
Email:  

 
Apply for an exemption to keep .................................... dogs at: 

 
 

(address of premises) 
 

Locality:  Lot No:  Property Size:  
 

Details and Numbers of Dogs to Be Kept 
 

 
Breed Name Age Sex Registration 

Details 
Microchip 
Number 

Sterilised 
Yes / No 

1        

  
2        

  
3        

  
4        

  
5        

  
6        

  

 
Reasons for the exemption: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Signature of applicant:  
 

Date:  
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Site Map 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

METHOD OF PAYMENT 
In-Person: 6 Paterson Street, Mundijong (Cash, cheque, money order, credit card or EFTPOS)  
Mail: Shire of Serpentine-Jarrahdale, 6 Paterson Street, MUNDIJONG WA 6123 
Credit Card: Please call customer service on 9526 1111. 
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